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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $980.00 $765.00 $215.00  2.63 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.63
20 SPOT Totals: $765.00 $980.00 $215.00 

3 $15.00 $1.25 $13.75  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $60.66 $123.00 ($62.34)  0.16  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $47.00 $8.50 $38.50  0.13  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.33
3FOR$1 Totals: $132.75 $122.65 ($10.10)

3 $395.55 $432.00 ($36.45)  1.06  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $125.55 $2.00 $123.55  0.34  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $44.55 $0.00 $44.55  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

8 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.04  0.47  0.00BEST BET

 1.60
BEST BET Totals: $434.00 $595.35 $161.35 

40 $75.00 $110.00 ($35.00)  0.20  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $110.00 $75.00 ($35.00)

8 $6,769.70 $4,456.00 $2,313.70  18.20  1.00  0.18PENNY

 18.20
PENNY Totals: $4,456.00 $6,769.70 $2,313.70 

8 $1,138.85 $1,351.50 ($212.65)  3.06  1.00  0.03PKENO2

 3.06
PKENO2 Totals: $1,351.50 $1,138.85 ($212.65)

1 $7.75 $7.50 $0.25  0.02  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $1,479.50 $1,011.00 $468.50  3.98  0.93  0.04QUARTERK

3 $391.70 $336.60 $55.10  1.05  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

4 $7,457.50 $5,162.30 $2,295.20  20.04  0.92  0.19QUARTERK

5 $178.70 $29.25 $149.45  0.48  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $1,714.50 $1,752.40 ($37.90)  4.61  0.92  0.04QUARTERK

7 $143.75 $11.50 $132.25  0.39  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $627.50 $967.25 ($339.75)  1.69  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

9 $151.00 $24.00 $127.00  0.41  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $167.50 $110.00 $57.50  0.45  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

11 $1.00 $1.75 ($0.75)  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $13.50 $3.50 $10.00  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $12.00 $1.00 $11.00  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $34.75 $9.00 $25.75  0.09  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 33.31
QUARTERK Totals: $9,427.05 $12,391.65 $2,964.60 

1 $754.15 $432.36 $321.79  2.03  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,085.80 $1,527.12 $558.68  5.61  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $5,055.00 $3,303.47 $1,751.53  13.59  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $2,361.00 $1,787.41 $573.59  6.35  0.74  0.05Regular

5 $2,086.15 $686.56 $1,399.59  5.61  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $779.85 $293.10 $486.75  2.10  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $273.00 $351.90 ($78.90)  0.73  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $317.95 $42.94 $275.01  0.85  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $275.75 $231.25 $44.50  0.74  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $119.75 $48.00 $71.75  0.32  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $39.00 $3.00 $36.00  0.10  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $8.00 $2.00 $6.00  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

13 $109.50 $45.00 $64.50  0.29  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $98.50 $375.00 ($276.50)  0.26  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $135.00 $45.00 $90.00  0.36  0.70  0.00Regular

 38.97
Regular Totals: $9,174.11 $14,498.40 $5,324.29 

2 $82.00 $52.00 $30.00  0.22  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $287.50 $14.00 $273.50  0.77  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $93.75 $415.00 ($321.25)  0.25  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $114.25 $8.00 $106.25  0.31  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 1.55
SPOTLITE Totals: $489.00 $577.50 $88.50 

40 $55.00 $30.00 $25.00  0.15  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.15
TOP S Totals: $30.00 $55.00 $25.00 

 0.82 100.00Grand Totals $37,204.10 $26,369.41 $10,834.69 
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